
Swiss Enduro Series Laax
Laax / 13.08.2023

Detailed evaluation
Böni, Roger
Club: Leupi Bike
Number: 130

Enduro

Category:
Open Men

Total time: 37:47.21

Rank in course: 262 (of 391)
Best time in course: 24:33.73
Rank in category: 86(of 126)
Best time in the category: 26:22.68

Intermediate times
Control

Stage 1
Stage 2
Stage 3
Stage 4

Split
Time

9:54.87
10:51.38
6:20.98

10:39.98

Pos
Cat.
86
95
95
73

Behind
Cat.

2:23.19
4:41.69
2:17.36
2:04.15

Pos
Total
257
295
283
215

Stage score

Behind
Total

2:54.31
5:18.46
2:33.48
2:38.10

Total
Time

9:54.87
20:46.25
27:07.23
37:47.21

Pos
Cat.
86
93
94
86

Behind
Cat.

2:23.19
7:04.88
9:20.38

11:24.53

Pos
Total
257
286
285
262

Total ranking

Behind
Total

2:54.31
8:10.50
10:43.98
13:13.48

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


