

Detailed evaluation

Böni, Roger Total time: 37:47.21

Club: Leupi Bike Number: 130

Enduro Rank in course: 262 (of 391)

Best time in course: 24:33.73

Category: Rank in category: 86(of 126)

Open Men Best time in the category: 26:22.68

Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking

Control	Split	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind	Total	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind
	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total
Stage 1	9:54.87	86	2:23.19	257	2:54.31	9:54.87	86	2:23.19	257	2:54.31
Stage 2	10:51.38	95	4:41.69	295	5:18.46	20:46.25	93	7:04.88	286	8:10.50
Stage 3	6:20.98	95	2:17.36	283	2:33.48	27:07.23	94	9:20.38	285	10:43.98
Stage 4	10:39.98	73	2:04.15	215	2:38.10	37:47.21	86	11:24.53	262	13:13.48